7/17/2015

gid LastName

418 FINKE

420 CORRY

Totals:

Drawer

($441.12)
($18.33)

($459.45)

Drawer Report WF

Eills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($864.58) ($23.00)
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,058.13) ($16.50)

($1,922.71) ($39.50)

#Paids/'Void

27

aviy

71

Handle Net Handle

$446.46 $423.46
$1,056.30 $1,039.80
$1,502.76 $1,463.26

$0.00

$0.00

49

101

150



