## Drawer Report WF

7/17/2015

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						<b>QRace</b>					
	418 FINKE	(\$441.12)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$864.58)	(\$23.00)	27	\$446.46	\$423.46	\$0.00	49
	420 CORRY	(\$18.33)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,058.13)	(\$16.50)	44	\$1,056.30	\$1,039.80	\$0.00	101
Totals:		(\$459.45)			(\$1,922.71)	(\$39.50)	71	\$1,502.76	\$1,463.26		150